
A CHEF BROUGHTON  

KITCHEN 

WINING & DINING 

RED WINE 

BY THE GLASS 
House Red (ROTATING LABEL) 

Peninsula Ridge Cabernet Merlot 

Pelee Island Pinot Noir 

Nugan Estate Scruffy’s Shiraz 

Bodega Malbec 

 

BY THE BOTTLE 

House Red (ROTATING LABEL) 

Peninsula Ridge Cabernet Merot 

Pelee Island Pinot Noir 

Nugan Estate Scruffy’s Shiraz 

Luigi Bosca Malbec 

Sainte Valpolicella Ripasso 

 

 
6oz 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9.5 

 

 

 
9oz 

12 

13 

13 

13 

14 

 

 

33 

34 

34 

34 

44 

48 

WHITE WINE 

BY THE GLASS 
House White (ROTATING LABEL) 

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc 

Lamberti Pinot Grigio 

Beringer Estate Chardonnay 

Beringer Main & Vine Zinfandel 

 

BY THE BOTTLE 

House White (ROTATING LABEL) 

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc 

Lamberti Pinot Grigio 

Beringer Estate Chardonnay 

Beringer Main & Vine Zinfandel 

 

 

SPARKLING BOTTLES 

Freixenet Cordon Negro (200ml) 

Lamberti Prosecco 

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 

GH Mumm Cordon Rouge 

          Served with 4 Handmade 

          Chocolate Truffles 

 
6oz 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

 

 

 

 
9oz 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

 

 

33 

35 

35 

35 

35 

 

 

 

14 

34 

85 

150 

BEER FOR THE PEOPLE 

DRAFT - 20oz PINTS  7.75+ 
Original 16, O16 Copper, Bud Light, WR Wraspberry, WR Velvet 

Fog, Foxxy Lady Ale, Rocky Mountain Lager, RAB Irish Red Ale, 

Stella Artois, Guinness, Fahr Away Hefeweizen, Granville Island 

West Coast IPA 

BOTTLED BEER  6.25+ 
Alexander Keith’s, Budweiser, Bud Light, Canadian, Coors Light, 

Coors Original, Corona, Kokanee, Kronenbourg Blanc, Labatt Blue, 

Molson Dry, Michelob Ultra, MGD, Pilsner, Rickard’s Red,  

Shock Top, Cherry-Raz Wit, Riverfest Lager, Athabasca Wit,  

Scared Rabbit IPA 

COOLERS & CIDER 6.75+ 
Palm Bay, Savanna Dry Cider, Smirnoff Ice, Stiegl Radler,  

Strongbow Cider, Twisted Tea, Mike’s Hard Cranberry Lemonade, 

Palm Bay 

SPIRITED BEVERAGES 

WELL SPIRITS 6.25+  1oz 
Silent Sam, Canadian Club, Gilbey’s Gin, Jack Daniels,  

Captain Morgan White, Dark and Spiced, Jose Cuervo,  

Grant’s Scotch 

PREMIUMS & COCKTAILS 6.75+  1oz 
VODKA  Grey Goose, Kettle One, Stoli, Van Gogh,  

Van Gogh Espresso 

 

RYE  Gibson’s Sterling, Gibson’s Bold, Gibson’s Rare, Crown Royal 

 

GIN  Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray 

 

RUM  Appleton’s Signature, Bacardi White, Lemon Hart,  

Sailor Jerry Spiced 

 

TEQUILA  Patron Reposado, Patron Blanco, Patron Anejo,  

Don Julio Anejo, Casamigos Blanco 

 

WHISKY & SCOTCH  Chivas Regal, Glenfiddich, The Glenlivet, 

Jameson, The Macallan 1824, Oban 14 

 

BOURBON  Buffalo Trace, Maker’s Mark 

We are pleased to present our brand new menu 

from Executive Chef Chris Broughton. 

 

We focus on Alberta classics. Using locally 

raised beef and chicken, we have  

created some of Albertan’s most favourite  

comfort foods, but we do it with a  

smokehouse BBQ and Latin flair. 

 

We call it “Alberta Fusion.”   

 



CHECK OUT OUR STARTERS 

CHICKEN WINGS (GF) |  17 
Choose from sea salt & cracked pepper, buffalo, mocha bbq,  

tandoori, electric honey or canton bbq 

BBQ BRISKET FRIES  |  13 
Fresh cut fries smothered in 24 hour braised beef brisket,  

Fox sauce and mozzarella cheese 

ROASTED TOMATO SOUP  |  9.5 
House made creamy roasted tomato soup with mozzarella and 

smoked cheddar cheeses, served with baked garlic focaccia 

BEER CHEESE FRIES  |  12 
Fresh cut fries covered in our house made cheddar beer sauce and 

candied bacon 

HOUSE CHIPS & DIP (GF)  |  7 
A basket of our house made potato chips with ranch  

NACHO CRISPS (GF) |  14 
House made corn tortilla chips, braised chicken, black bean & corn 

salsa, lime infused sour cream.  Served with beer cheddar sauce  

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES, HOUSE CHIPS OR HOUSE SALAD 

UPGRADE TO POUTINE OR CAESAR SALAD FOR A SMALL CHARGE 

THE PUB BURGER  |  17 
Our house made angus beef burger, topped with cheddar, lettuce, 

tomato, onion and burger sauce on a pretzel bun 

BLACK BEAN BURGER (V)  |  18 
House made black bean and grilled vegetable patty, lettuce,  

tomato, beet root hummus and fresh avocado on a vegan bun 

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER  |  17 
Our hand breaded marinated chicken with lettuce, tomato,  

pickled onions and burger sauce 

STEAK SANDWICH  |  21 
7oz Alberta sirloin grilled to perfection on garlic bread and topped 

with crispy onions 

GREENS HOUSE FAVOURITES 

SANTA FE COBB  |  16 
Mixed greens, braised chicken, black bean corn salsa, avocado, and 

served with house made roasted tomato salsa 

CAESAR SALAD  |  15 
The classic Caesar with our house made dressing, focaccia crutons, 

and bacon   

DID WE MENTION PIZZA? 
OUR 10” PIZZAS ARE HAND MADE WITH FRESH CUT MOZZARELLA AND HOUSE MADE SAUCE 

PLEASE ALLOW ADDITIONAL TIME WHEN ORDERING 

BBQ CHICKEN  |  19 

Braised chicken, bell peppers, bbq sauce  

 
PEPPERONI  |  18 
The classic with Brothers pepperoni 

 

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN & BACON  |  19 

Pineapple, bacon, Hawaiian sauced chicken 

SOUTHERN CHICKEN  |  19 

Crispy fried chicken, bacon, pickled onion, 

fresh jalapeno peppers, cheddar beer sauce, 

and ranch and cajun spice  

 
CANADIAN  |  19 

Brothers pepperoni, bacon, mushroom  

BRISKET PHILLY  |  19 
24 braised beef brisket, bell peppers, onions 

and cheddar beer sauce 

 
ZEN (V)  |  17 

Roasted beet hummus, fresh greens, fresh 

avocado, mozzarella cheese, chana, and  

balsamic drizzle  

SWEETS 

FEATURE DESSERT  |  8 
 

Ask your server about today’s  

feature dessert made by our culinary team  

BEET ROOT HUMMUS (V) (GF)  |  10 
Roasted beet root hummus with chana, cilantro, and house made 

corn chips  

THE FOX BURGER  |  20 
Our house made angus beef burger with cheddar beer sauce,  

candied bacon, fried onions, lettuce, and a chicken wing garnish 

TWISTED TACOS 

THE 24 HOUR TACO (GF)  |  15 
Two flour tortillas stuffed with 24 hour braised beef brisket, red 

cabbage, cilantro, and house made roasted tomato salsa, and lime 

infused sour cream.  Can be made GF with corn tortillas 

COUNTRY CHICKEN (GF)  |  15 
Two flour tortillas with house braised chicken, red cabbage, house 

pickled onions, lime infused sour cream.  Can be made GF with 

corn tortillas 

TACO VERDE (V) (GF)  |  15 
Two flour tortillas filled with house made black bean and corn 

salsa, fresh avocado, and lime infused sour cream.  Can be made 

GF with corn tortillas 

ALL TACOS SERVED WITH HOUSE MADE CORN TORTILLA CHIPS AND HOUSE MADE  

ROASTED TOMATO SALSA.  UPGRADE TO FRIES, SALAD OR SOUP 

QUESADILLA (GF)  |  16 
Three hand held quesadillas filled with melted cheese, black bean 

and corn salsa, braised chicken, and lime infused sour cream.  Can 

be made GF with corn tortillas   

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS  |  One Piece - 16  |  Two Pieces - 20 
Our colossal cod fillet, battered in our house made beer batter,  

and fried golden 

(GF) = Is, or can be made gluten free with minor modification 

(V) = Is vegetarian 

If you have an allergy or dietary concern,  

please let us know upon ordering 


