BEER FOR THE PEOPLE	WINING & DINING	
DRAFT - 20oz PINTS 7.75+	RED WINE	
Original 16, 016 Copper, Bud Light, WR Wraspberry, WR Velvet	BY THE GLASS 60z 90z	
Fog, Foxxy Lady Ale, Rocky Mountain Lager, RAB Irish Red Ale, Stella Artois, Guinness, Fahr Away Hefeweizen, Granville Island	House Red (ROTATING LABEL) 8 12 Peninsula Ridge Cabernet Merlot 9 13	
West Coast IPA	Pelee Island Pinot Noir 9 13	
BOTTLED BEER 6.25+	Nugan Estate Scruffy's Shiraz 9 13	
Alexander Keith's, Budweiser, Bud Light, Canadian, Coors Light,	Bodega Malbec 9.5 14	
Coors Original, Corona, Kokanee, Kronenbourg Blanc, Labatt Blue,	BY THE BOTTLE	
Molson Dry, Michelob Ultra, MGD, Pilsner, Rickard's Red, Shock Top, Cherry-Raz Wit, Riverfest Lager, Athabasca Wit,	House Red (ROTATING LABEL) 33	
Scared Rabbit IPA	Peninsula Ridge Cabernet Merot 34 Pelee Island Pinot Noir 34	$\langle \langle \langle \rangle \rangle \rangle = \langle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \langle \rangle \rangle \langle \rangle $
	Nugan Estate Scruffy's Shiraz 34	
COOLERS & CIDER 6.75+ Palm Bay, Savanna Dry Cider, Smirnoff Ice, Stiegl Radler,	Luigi Bosca Malbec	
Strongbow Cider, Twisted Tea, Mike's Hard Cranberry Lemonade,	Sainte Valpolicella Ripasso 48	
Palm Bay		
	WHITE WINE	
SPIRITÉD BEVERAGES	BY THE GLASS 6oz 9oz	
WELL SPIRITS 6.25+ 1oz	House White (ROTATING LABEL) 8 12 Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc 9 13	
Silent Sam, Canadian Club, Gilbey's Gin, Jack Daniels,	Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc 9 13 Lamberti Pinot Grigio 9 13	A CHEF BROUGHTON
Captain Morgan White, Dark and Spiced, Jose Cuervo, Grant's Scotch	Beringer Estate Chardonnay 9 13	/ / KITCHÉN / / /
	Beringer Main & Vine Zinfandel 9 13	
PREMIUMS & COCKTAILS 6.75+ 1oz		
<b>VODKA</b> Grey Goose, Kettle One, Stoli, Van Gogh, Van Gogh Espresso	House White (ROTATING LABEL) 33	We are pleased to present our brand new menu
	Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc 35 Lamberti Pinot Grigio	·
RYE Gibson's Sterling, Gibson's Bold, Gibson's Rare, Crown Royal	Beringer Estate Chardonnay 35	from Executive Chef Chris Broughton.
GIN Bombay Sapphire, Tangueray	Beringer Main & Vine Zinfandel 35	
		We focus on Alberta classics. Using locally
RUM Appleton's Signature, Bacardi White, Lemon Hart,	SPARKLING BOTTLES	raised beef and chicken, we have
Sailor Jerry Spiced	Freixenet Cordon Negro (200ml) 14	created some of Albertan's most favourite
TEQUILA Patron Reposado, Patron Blanco, Patron Anejo,	Lamberti Prosecco 34 Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 85	comfort foods, but we do it with a
Don Julio Anejo, Casamigos Blanco	GH Mumm Cordon Rouge 150	smokehouse BBQ and Latin flair.
WHISKY & SCOTCH Chivas Regal, Glenfiddich, The Glenlivet,	Served with 4 Handmade	
Jameson, The Macallan 1824, Oban 14	Chocolate Truffles	We call it "Alberta Fusion."
BOURBON Buffalo Trace, Maker's Mark		

## <u>CHECK OUT OUR STARTERS</u>

#### ROASTED TOMATO SOUP | 9.5

House made creamy roasted tomato soup with mozzarella and smoked cheddar cheeses, served with baked garlic focaccia

HOUSE CHIPS & DIP (GF) 1 7 A basket of our house made potato chips with ranch

CHICKEN WINGS (GF) | 17 Choose from sea salt & cracked pepper, buffalo, mocha bbq, tandoori, electric honey or canton bbq

**BBQ BRISKET FRIES | 13** Fresh cut fries smothered in 24 hour braised beef brisket, Fox sauce and mozzarella cheese

BEER CHEESE FRIES | 12 Fresh cut fries covered in our house made cheddar beer sauce and candied bacon

NACHO CRISPS (GF) 1 14 House made corn tortilla chips, braised chicken, black bean & corn salsa, lime infused sour cream. Served with beer cheddar sauce

**BEET ROOT HUMMUS (V) (GF) | 10** Roasted beet root hummus with chana, cilantro, and house made corn chips

## DID WE MENTION PIZZA?

#### BRISKET PHILLY I 19 24 braised beef brisket, bell peppers, onions and cheddar beer sauce

**ZEN (V) I 17** Roasted beet hummus, fresh greens, fresh avocado, mozzarella cheese, chana, and balsamic drizzle

## <u>GREENS</u>

SANTA FE COBB | 16

Mixed greens, braised chicken, black bean corn salsa, avocado, and served with house made roasted tomato salsa

CAESAR SALAD | 15 The classic Caesar with our house made dressing, focaccia crutons, and bacon

# <u>twisted tacos</u>/

#### ALL TACOS SERVED WITH HOUSE MADE CORN TORTILLA CHIPS AND HOUSE MADE Roasted Tomato Salsa. Upgrade to Fries, salad or soup

### THE 24 HOUR TACO (GF) | 15

Two flour tortillas stuffed with 24 hour braised beef brisket, red cabbage, cilantro, and house made roasted tomato salsa, and lime infused sour cream. Can be made GF with corn tortillas

### COUNTRY CHICKEN (GF) | 15

Two flour tortillas with house braised chicken, red cabbage, house pickled onions, lime infused sour cream. Can be made GF with corn tortillas

## TACO VERDE (V) (GF) | 15

Two flour tortillas filled with house made black bean and corn salsa, fresh avocado, and lime infused sour cream. Can be made GF with corn tortillas

### QUESADILLA (GF) | 16

**BBQ CHICKEN | 19** 

PEPPERONI | 18

Braised chicken, bell peppers, bbg sauce

The classic with Brothers pepperoni

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN & BACON | 19

Pineapple, bacon, Hawaiian sauced chicken

Three hand held quesadillas filled with melted cheese, black bean and corn salsa, braised chicken, and lime infused sour cream. Can be made GF with corn tortillas

#### OUR 10" PIZZAS ARE HAND MADE WITH FRESH CUT MOZZARELLA AND HOUSE MADE SAUCE Please allow additional time when ordering

SOUTHERN CHICKEN 1 19 Crispy fried chicken, bacon, pickled onion, fresh jalapeno peppers, cheddar beer sauce, and ranch and cajun spice

CANADIAN | 19 Brothers pepperoni, bacon, mushroom

# HOUSE FAVOURITES

ALL SANDWICHES & BURGERS SERVED WITH FRIES, HOUSE CHIPS OR HOUSE SALAD Upgrade to poutine or caesar salad for a small charge

**THE PUB BURGER | 17** Our house made angus beef burger, topped with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion and burger sauce on a pretzel bun

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER | 17 Our hand breaded marinated chicken with lettuce, tomato, pickled onions and burger sauce

**THE FOX BURGER | 20** Our house made angus beef burger with cheddar beer sauce, candied bacon, fried onions, lettuce, and a chicken wing garnish

**STEAK SANDWICH | 21** 7oz Alberta sirloin grilled to perfection on garlic bread and topped with crispy onions

**BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS | One Piece - 16 | Two Pieces - 20** Our colossal cod fillet, battered in our house made beer batter, and fried golden

BLACK BEAN BURGER (V) | 18 House made black bean and grilled vegetable patty, lettuce, tomato, beet root hummus and fresh avocado on a vegan bun

# **SWEETS**

## FEATURE DESSERT | 8

Ask your server about today's feature dessert made by our culinary team

(GF) = Is, or can be made gluten free with minor modification (V) = Is vegetarian If you have an allergy or dietary concern, please let us know upon ordering